21 NCAC 22C
21 NCAC 22C
21 NCAC 22C
21 NCAC 22C
21 NCAC 22C
21 NCAC 22C
21 NCAC 22C
21 NCAC 22C

History Note:

.0801
.0802
.0803
.0804
.0805
.0806
.0807
.0808

SECTION .0800 - INTERVENTION

REQUIREMENTS

PERMISSIVE INTERVENTION
DISCRETIONARY INTERVENTION
ADVISABILITY

WRITTEN PETITION

PETITION FOR INTERVENTION
ALLOWANCE

DENIAL

Authority G.S. 93D-3; 150B-14; 150B-38;
Eff. April 23, 1976;
Repealed Eff. May 1, 1988.



