SECTION .0800 - INTERVENTION

21 NCAC 22C .0801	REQUIREMENTS
21 NCAC 22C .0802	PERMISSIVE INTERVENTION
21 NCAC 22C .0803	DISCRETIONARY INTERVENTION
21 NCAC 22C .0804	ADVISABILITY
21 NCAC 22C .0805	WRITTEN PETITION
21 NCAC 22C .0806	PETITION FOR INTERVENTION
21 NCAC 22C .0807	ALLOWANCE
21 NCAC 22C .0808	DENIAL

History Note: Authority G.S. 93D-3; 150B-14; 150B-38; Eff. April 23, 1976; Repealed Eff. May 1, 1988.